POWER RATED HUBER SAFETY INFUSION SET
without Y-Site and 8 inch tubing
HUBER SAFETY INFUSION SET
with Needle-Free Y-Site and 8 inch
tubing
PMI HUBERSAFETY SETS
Huber Safety Infusion Set for Vascular Port Access
Available in a Variety of Needle Gauges
Designed for VALUE and Clinical EXCELLENCE
Patient-Focused Product Solutions Since 1986
The PMI HUBERSAFETY SETS are used for access
of vascular ports. The needle-encapsulating cone reduces risk
of needle stick injury while providing a barrier to protect against
blood, fluid, and drug exposure.
Progressive Medical, Inc.  |  997 Horan Drive  |   Fenton, MO 63026
  Tel: 314.961.5786 | 800.969.6331 | Fax: 314.961.4535
 PMI INFUSELINE ® ®  and the Progressive Medical logo are trademarks owned solely and exclusively by Progressive Medical, Inc.
PMIIV0001revJAN24
•	 Low-profile design and soft wings
ideal for patient comfort
•	 Not manufactured with natural
rubber latex
•	 No DEHP-containing plastics used
in device manufacture
•	 Once deployed, the needle is
completely enclosed to reduce the
incidence of needle stick
injury during removal, transport,
and disposal
Patient Benefits:
Ordering Information:
progressivemedinc.com
Product Features:
•	 Safe, needle encapsulating cone
upon deployment
•	 OSHA compliant
•	 Ergonomic pinch clamp for one-
handed operation
•	 Sets without Y-Sites are Power Rated
to 5 mL/sec MAX
•	 Textured wings and flexible pull tab
enable easy and safe insertion and
removal
•	 Lipid compatible
HUBER SAFETY INFUSION SETS WITHOUT Y-SITE
POWER RATED to 5mL/SEC MAX
Item # Description Tubing
Tab Color/
Gauge Size Qty.
PMI191S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 1” Needle 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI1915S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 1 1/2” Needle 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI193S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 3/4” Needle 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI201S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G x 1” Needle 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI2015S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G  x 1 1/2” Needle 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI203S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G x 3/4” Needle 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI221S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 1” Needle 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
PMI2215S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 1 1/2” Needle 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
PMI223S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 3/4” Needle 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
PMI225S PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 1/2” Needle 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
HUBER SAFETY INFUSION SETS WITH NEEDLE-FREE Y-SITE
NOT POWER RATED
Item # Description Tubing
Tab Color/
Gauge Size Qty.
PMI191YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 1” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI1915YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 1 1/2” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI193YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 19G x 3/4” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Orange/19G 12/box
PMI201YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G  x 1” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI2015YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G x 1 1/2” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI203YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 20G x 3/4” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Yellow/20G 12/box
PMI221YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 1” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
PMI2215YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 1 1/2” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box
PMI223YES PMI Huber Safety Infusion Set 22G x 3/4” Needle, Needle-Free Y-Site 8 inch Gray/22G 12/box